
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

順　位　表

第４３回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会４・５・６年

順位 No.

5年男子1500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2022/1/16

1528

1547

1549

1542

1512

1520

1506

本 別 ス少

長岡　蓮

1-1

塩谷　　圭梧

福澤 芯之助

勇 足 ス少

1-2

1-3上田　弘法1502

1527

1526

1505

1524

1523

1515

1501

奥秋　優大 士 幌 ス少

足寄小ス少

植田 柊羽真

鈴木　陵介

井出　秀宜

田村 光一朗 更 別 ス少

松田　琥汰楼

太田　佳来

1531

1517

1538

1510

1503

1548

1522

3-6中札内ス少

1-6

2022/1/16 12:17

5 青

6 黄

1-5

2:45.63

1 白

記録

2:24.28

色

2 赤

2:24.35

2:24.79

タイム差 備考

0.10

0.07

0.00

2:33.82 9.54

2:33.892 赤

0.51

2:28.35 4.07

5 青

2:35.85 11.57

8.84

4 緑 2:34.60 10.32

2:34.27 9.99

2:36.06 11.78

2:36.56 12.28

1 白

12.63

13.51

3 黒 2:36.91

2:41.82

2:37.79

17.54

2:41.12 16.84

17.472:41.75

25.66

6 黄 2:48.18 23.90

2:49.944 緑

5 青 2:45.97 21.69

21.35

42.28

5 青 2:50.29 26.01

4 緑 3:06.56

組順位

4-1

所　旺佑 ＫＳＣ 少 4-2

選手名 所　属

高森　銀河 ＯＳＳＣ

吉川　晏利 勇 足 ス少

青木　輝斗

2-3

士 幌 ス少 4-3

更 別 ス少 4-4

西中音更少

小林　奏介

風の子ス少

鈴木　悠生

荒木　虹次郎

芽室町ス少

山田　樹弥

途 別 ス少髙橋　玄樹

コニファー

芽室町ス少

1533

髙橋 佳之祐

札内ス少

あすなろ少

湯浅　富希 新 得 ス少

1546

3-4

3-5

ﾍﾞｸﾄﾙＳＳ少

上士幌ス少

更 別 ス少 2-5

緑 クラブ

船戸　信虎

今井　琉聖

2 赤

3-2

2-1

2-2

3-1

2-6

1-4

4-6

4-5

2-4

3 黒

2:24.38

2:33.12

1 白

2 赤

1 白

3 黒

6 黄

3 黒

4 緑

6 黄

9.61

3-3
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